
Wizards Event Reporter 4.1.14.446              2014.11.01 3:30
Report: Paarungen nach Name
Event: Magic Pro Tour Qualifier Fate Reforged 2015 (14-11-5504185)

Runde 3

Tisch   Spieler             DCI          Gegner              DCI          Punkte
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
32      Adler, Patrik       6059288976   Brejcha, Matous     218449       3-3
58      Aigner, Peter       19232307     Danz, Benjamin      88143354     0-0
57      Arendas, Laszlo     1300227984   Boettcher, Tom      58025986     0-0
20      Atteneder, Simon    59198827     Polak-rottmann, Oli 30215415     3-3
1       Baudts, Ondrej      9070203122   Kaupa, Lukas        8212434545   6-6
25      Boettcher, Daniel   92808986     Kail, Michael       2105364146   3-3
57      Boettcher, Tom      58025986     Arendas, Laszlo     1300227984   0-0
47      Boucek, Jaroslav    89159649     Zalusky, Dominik    1203666288   1-1
32      Brejcha, Matous     218449       Adler, Patrik       6059288976   3-3
28      Brodzak, Michal     1070948      Marx, Christian     1208054405   3-3
42      Buechel, Christoph  6213758607   Vantuch, Matej      38039609     3-3
30      Cecilia, Manuel     1204665890   Niedereder, Dominik 4300057196   3-3
2       Cheung, Kim         48037273     Summersberger, Helm 70211958     6-6
21      Chovanec, Jakub     1300076147   Sneidr, Jiri        1213760269   3-3
35      Csomos, Janos       29185817     Janecka, Ondrej     8039120488   3-3
58      Danz, Benjamin      88143354     Aigner, Peter       19232307     0-0
24      Danz, Jakob         18143357     Varady, Balazs      41093042     3-3
59      Danz, Jonathan      28143348     Kueffel, Moritz     5102895322   4-0
17      Dedek, Martin       1071040      Preiml, Stefan      99289085     4-4
39      Dubnicky, Jan       2081159100   Havlik, Michal      29158549     3-3
6       Dzino, Paul         49144740     Kedrovic, Ondrej    39185790     6-6
38      Engleitner, Herbert 70229853     Vasicek, Martin     1159103      3-3
45      Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   Sakalik, Jan        3098039654   3-3
23      Findejs, Jan        207034       Garmroudi, Fabian   8213656150   3-3
23      Garmroudi, Fabian   8213656150   Findejs, Jan        207034       3-3
48      Geers, Youri        6213756198   Kapias, Juraj       48077135     1-1
33      Glasner, Richard    40203058     Leitzinger, Gerald  211092       3-3
13      Glied, Tamas        3208076630   Stromberger, Michael7213583624   6-6
56      Gschwantner, Jan    8106759444   Kraft, Eric         6300131836   0-0
5       Guldan, Michal      286204       Szoke, Zoltan       32882712     6-6
10      Haensel, Stephan    1203430254   Sandor, Kiss        3208079473   6-6
39      Havlik, Michal      29158549     Dubnicky, Jan       2081159100   3-3
55      Heigerer, Stefan    69259184     Katzlinger, Clemens 5300024478   0-0
11      Hollos, Peter       4213637923   Udud, Levente       1102881295   6-6
19      Holzinger, Thomas   48169734     Stueckler, Thomas   98037427     3-3
22      Hornansky, Richard  38559393     Simoncic, Matej     1159097      3-3
40      Horvath, Tamas      79309788     Vymazal, Ales       3212262201   3-3
12      Jandrasits, Marco   4212293192   Litvak, Mark        38168985     6-6
35      Janecka, Ondrej     8039120488   Csomos, Janos       29185817     3-3
25      Kail, Michael       2105364146   Boettcher, Daniel   92808986     3-3
48      Kapias, Juraj       48077135     Geers, Youri        6213756198   1-1
55      Katzlinger, Clemens 5300024478   Heigerer, Stefan    69259184     0-0
1       Kaupa, Lukas        8212434545   Baudts, Ondrej      9070203122   6-6
6       Kedrovic, Ondrej    39185790     Dzino, Paul         49144740     6-6
27      Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     Lehner, Bernhard    1204226870   3-3
41      Klein, Thomas       3212263694   Von Kietzell, Johan 99243884     3-3
49      Klement, Leon       3208082634   Leuthner, Markus    2208045977   1-1
16      Klocker, Elias      1203572607   Lamberger, Werner   1213698183   4-4
52      Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   Wagner, Silvio      8212434559   0-0
31      Knap, Cestmir       3212418883   Portele, Patrick    48129607     3-3
36      Knapova, Dominika   3212418886   Vojta, Jakub        1212417228   3-3
15      Kogler, Stefan      92860017     Niznansky, Milan    1203505400   4-6
43      Kondrk, Marcel      1203507585   Kratter, Filippo    1204605300   3-3
56      Kraft, Eric         6300131836   Gschwantner, Jan    8106759444   0-0
43      Kratter, Filippo    1204605300   Kondrk, Marcel      1203507585   3-3
8       Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   Wallauch, David     1203430389   6-6
53      Krvavica, Verdan    7212248600   Putsche, Christian  9105364172   0-0
54      Ksandr, Jan         1204170924   Schwinger, Fabio    9105364296   0-0
59      Kueffel, Moritz     5102895322   Danz, Jonathan      28143348     0-4
51      Kynzl, Christian    2105364205   Lindenbauer, Florian8213655874   1-0
16      Lamberger, Werner   1213698183   Klocker, Elias      1203572607   4-4
27      Lehner, Bernhard    1204226870   Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     3-3
33      Leitzinger, Gerald  211092       Glasner, Richard    40203058     3-3
49      Leuthner, Markus    2208045977   Klement, Leon       3208082634   1-1
51      Lindenbauer, Florian8213655874   Kynzl, Christian    2105364205   0-1
12      Litvak, Mark        38168985     Jandrasits, Marco   4212293192   6-6
26      Margulies, Eduard   8106759576   Pesek, Lukas        29259692     3-3



28      Marx, Christian     1208054405   Brodzak, Michal     1070948      3-3
14      Miani, Davide       2208060763   Tomcani, Jan        216814       6-6
34      Michlits, Mario     18055098     Reiter, Marius      6300132399   3-3
29      Nedoluha, Gyoergy   2102842056   Schurr, Christoph   1300214473   3-3
30      Niedereder, Dominik 4300057196   Cecilia, Manuel     1204665890   3-3
15      Niznansky, Milan    1203505400   Kogler, Stefan      92860017     6-4
3       Palle, Philipp      1203437415   Shan, Armin         28037469     6-6
7       Paulik, Martin      2105362231   Szekely, Bernd      78045214     6-6
26      Pesek, Lukas        29259692     Margulies, Eduard   8106759576   3-3
4       Peternell, Robert   18026802     Reiter, Franz       4212293130   6-6
20      Polak-rottmann, Oli 30215415     Atteneder, Simon    59198827     3-3
31      Portele, Patrick    48129607     Knap, Cestmir       3212418883   3-3
17      Preiml, Stefan      99289085     Dedek, Martin       1071040      4-4
46      Preusche, Florian   1203623557   Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872     3-3
50      Pusar, Tizian       5105373790   Stibinger, Ales     90203111     1-1
53      Putsche, Christian  9105364172   Krvavica, Verdan    7212248600   0-0
9       Reiffenstein, Jakob 8213655090   Reitbauer, David    1116332      6-6
37      Reil, Christian     6212430373   Stehno, Alexander   38047650     3-3
9       Reitbauer, David    1116332      Reiffenstein, Jakob 8213655090   6-6
4       Reiter, Franz       4212293130   Peternell, Robert   18026802     6-6
34      Reiter, Marius      6300132399   Michlits, Mario     18055098     3-3
18      Reschen, Paul       38142201     Urabl, Daniel       4106779916   4-4
45      Sakalik, Jan        3098039654   Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757   3-3
10      Sandor, Kiss        3208079473   Haensel, Stephan    1203430254   6-6
46      Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872     Preusche, Florian   1203623557   3-3
29      Schurr, Christoph   1300214473   Nedoluha, Gyoergy   2102842056   3-3
54      Schwinger, Fabio    9105364296   Ksandr, Jan         1204170924   0-0
44      Seitz, Johannes     5300021267   Steurer, Matthaeus  98129670     3-3
3       Shan, Armin         28037469     Palle, Philipp      1203437415   6-6
22      Simoncic, Matej     1159097      Hornansky, Richard  38559393     3-3
21      Sneidr, Jiri        1213760269   Chovanec, Jakub     1300076147   3-3
37      Stehno, Alexander   38047650     Reil, Christian     6212430373   3-3
44      Steurer, Matthaeus  98129670     Seitz, Johannes     5300021267   3-3
50      Stibinger, Ales     90203111     Pusar, Tizian       5105373790   1-1
13      Stromberger, Michael7213583624   Glied, Tamas        3208076630   6-6
19      Stueckler, Thomas   98037427     Holzinger, Thomas   48169734     3-3
2       Summersberger, Helm 70211958     Cheung, Kim         48037273     6-6
7       Szekely, Bernd      78045214     Paulik, Martin      2105362231   6-6
5       Szoke, Zoltan       32882712     Guldan, Michal      286204       6-6
14      Tomcani, Jan        216814       Miani, Davide       2208060763   6-6
11      Udud, Levente       1102881295   Hollos, Peter       4213637923   6-6
18      Urabl, Daniel       4106779916   Reschen, Paul       38142201     4-4
42      Vantuch, Matej      38039609     Buechel, Christoph  6213758607   3-3
24      Varady, Balazs      41093042     Danz, Jakob         18143357     3-3
38      Vasicek, Martin     1159103      Engleitner, Herbert 70229853     3-3
36      Vojta, Jakub        1212417228   Knapova, Dominika   3212418886   3-3
41      Von Kietzell, Johan 99243884     Klein, Thomas       3212263694   3-3
40      Vymazal, Ales       3212262201   Horvath, Tamas      79309788     3-3
52      Wagner, Silvio      8212434559   Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   0-0
8       Wallauch, David     1203430389   Krenmayer, Daniel   3212335166   6-6
47      Zalusky, Dominik    1203666288   Boucek, Jaroslav    89159649     1-1
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